Our Funds by Project Location - January 2023

Project Location 1
Aberdeen City
Subtotal

Argyll and Bute
Subtotal

Argyll and Bute; East Ayrshire; East Dunbartonshire; Glasgow City;

Highland; Renfrewshire; West Dunbartonshire
Subtotal

Clackmannanshire; Falkirk; Stirling
Subtotal

Dumfries and Galloway
Subtotal

East Ayrshire

Subtotal

East Ayrshire; North Ayrshire; South Ayrshire
Subtotal

East Dunbartonshire
Subtotal

East Lothian; Edinburgh City; Midlothian
Subtotal

East Lothian; Edinburgh City; Midlothian; West Lothian
Subtotal

Edinburgh City
Subtotal

Edinburgh City; Glasgow City
Subtotal

Falkirk

Subtotal

Glasgow City

Subtotal

Midlothian

Sum
Count

Sum

Count

Sum

Count

Sum

Count

Sum
Count

Sum

Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Sum
Count

Organisation Name
Aberdeen Day Project Ltd t/a The Breadmaker

Mid Argyll Youth Development Services (MAYDS)

Crisis Counselling

Central Scotland Regional Equality Council (CSREC)

Wigtownshire Women's Aid
Parents Inclusion Network

New Cumnock Working Men's Club
Parkinson's UK

Harbour Ayrshire

Twechar Community Action

People Know How

Lothian Disability Sport

Craigmillar Literacy Trust

Dads Rock

Friends of Scottish Settlers

Under The Trees

Dennyloanhead Community Hall Limited
The Galaxy Foundation

Spirit Aid

Partick Thistle Charitable Trust
Sunny Govan Community Radio
theGKexperience SCIO

African Relief Support

Linkes (SCIO)

Kassi Kunda Foundation
Jhankar Beats SCIO

CREEM International

Dalkeith & District Citizens Advice Bureau (Dalkeith CAB)

Funding Request: Funding Request Name
New Van

Running Costs

The Salary cost of the PT Clinical Service Manager

Running Costs

The Refuge Out of Hours Service
Running Costs

Running Costs
Parkinson's UK - Ayrshire Parkinson's Community Singers

The core running costs of Harbour Ayrshire

Replacement Minibus

Positive Transitions Service

The Disability Sport Officer's Salary

The Running Costs of Craigmillar Literacy Trust

Young Dads Project

Running Costs
The Woodland Wellbeing Officer

Towards the Dennyloanhead Community Hall's food pantry costs.

The Football Recovery Programme

The Community Vehicle for the Food Hamper Service
The staff costs for the Community Programme

Salary Costs of the P/T Employability Worker

Core running costs

The core running costs of African Relief Support
Children & Youth Project

The costs of work in Scotland

Dance/Music classes for BAME young people

English & Digital Skills for Refugees & Asylum Seekers

The Triage Advice Officer's salary and associated costs

Total Amount Recommended
£7,500
£7,500

£66,000
£66,000

£90,000
£90,000

£90,000
£90,000

£60,000
£22,500
£82,500

£2,000
£2,000
£4,000

£30,000
£30,000

£5,000
£5,000

£114,000
£114,000

£21,000
£21,000

£45,000
£45,000

£60,000
£60,000

£36,000
£30,000
£39,000
£2,000
£107,000

£5,000
£75,000
£40,000
£66,000
£24,000
£45,000
£6,500
£2,000
£2,000
£265,500

£75,000




Subtotal

North Ayrshire
Subtotal

North Ayrshire; West Dunbartonshire

Subtotal

North Lanarkshire

Subtotal

Perth and Kinross

Subtotal

Renfrewshire
Subtotal

Scotland Wide

Subtotal

Scottish Borders
Subtotal

South Ayrshire
Subtotal

South Lanarkshire

Subtotal

West Dunbartonshire
Subtotal

West Lothian
Subtotal

Total

Sum
Count
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Count
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Sum
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1
Barrmill Jolly Beggars Burns Club Running Costs
1
Outside the Box Development Support Ltd The Work with Migrant Women in West Dunbartonshire
1
UMOJA WA MAISHA YETU (UMAY) Cost of Living Food Vouchers for Families in Glasgow and Motherwell
P.A.LS Running Costs
2
Buttons & Bows Baby Bank Running Costs
Perth Parrots Floorball Club The Costs of the Weekly Floorball & Outdoor Activity Sessions
2
| Am Me Scotland Eletric Vehicle
1
Baby Loss Retreat A New Van
Butterfly Trust The running costs of the organisation
Early Years Scotland The costs of the Children Impacted by Parental Imprisonment Programme
Scottish Music Information Centre LTD The Musicares programme costs
4
Greener Peebles Running Costs
1
The Ayr Ark Running Costs
1
Families Like Us Running Costs
Supporting Our Community (SOC) Running Costs
The Village Centre Salary costs of the Centre Manager
Stonehouse Mens Shed The Costs of New Equipment & Tools
4
OLD KILPATRICK FOOD PARCELS The Electric Vehicle
1
Fauldhouse and Breich Valley Community Development Trust The running costs of Fauldhouse & Breich Valley CDT.
1

47

£75,000

£2,000
£2,000

£60,000
£60,000

£2,000
£2,000
£4,000

£24,000
£2,000
£26,000

£7,500
£7,500

£5,000
£69,000
£105,000
£51,000
£230,000

£30,000
£30,000

£36,000
£36,000

£60,000
£30,000
£45,000
£1,500
£136,500

£5,000
£5,000

£48,000
£48,000

£1,647,500




